
Scherenbühne 

ES 19 + 

Allgemein 

Arbeitshöhe: 

Plattformhöhe ausgefahren: 

max. Traglast: 

Antrieb: 

Steigfähigkeit eingefahren: 

Bauhöhe: 

Geländer: 

Gesamtbreite: 

Gesamtlänge: 

Plattform breite: 

Plattformlänge: 

Plattformverlängeru ng: 

Eigengewicht: 

Ausstattung 

Bereifung: 

19,00 m 

17,00 m 

680 kg 

Elektro 

40% 

3,60 m 

Klappbar auf 2,75 m 

2,29 m 

4,46 m 

2,00 m 

4,06 m 

2,00 m 

10.870 kg 

Gelände-Reifen 

abriebfeste Reifen 


